Electrolux Opvaskemaskine ESS42200SX

Energiklasse

Lydniveau

Antal kuverter

Bestik placering

Antal programmer

Udskudt start

Farve

Indvendig belysning

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Vandforbrug pr. cyklus i Eco-program
Automatiske programmer

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Indbygningsdybde

EAN nummer

46 dB(A)

9
Bestikkurv
8

Ja

Rustfri stal
Nej

70 kWh
99L

Ja

818 mm
446 mm
575 mm
31,1 kg
570 mm

7332543732654



